Dear Pradaschier guest,

We are very happy to
To welcome you and spoil you with culinary delights.
Enjoy our diverse delicacies,
with a lot of care and love and if possible,
prepared with seasonal and regional products.

"En Guata" wish you
Slobodan Veljkovic, Operations Manager and the Pradaschier team

Opening hours
daily 8.30 a.m. - 4.30 p.m.

Reservations at:
T +41 81 356 21 77
bergrestaurant@pradaschier.ch

Our service team will be happy to inform you about ingredients that could cause
allergies or intolerances.

Origin of our meat and fish products
Beef from Switzerland
Veal from Switzerland
Pork from Switzerland
Poultry from Switzerland
Fish and seafood from Switzerland, Norway and Vietnam (MSC, FOS and ASC certified)

All prices are in Swiss Francs (CHF) incl. VAT.

Welcome!



Lettuce
Crispy fresh leaf salads

Mixed salad
«Rodler salad»

iceberg lettuce, Biindnerfleisch and Parmesan,
with balsamic vinegar and honey vinaigrette

Soup of the day

Goulash soup
with homemade sausage

9.50

13.50

20.50

9.50

14.50
+5.00

Salads & Soups



Graubiinden Salsiz
with Graubiinden pear bread

Mountain cheese (130g)
with Graubiinden pear bread

"Pradiplattli”

Biindnerfleisch, Black Forest ham, farmer's bacon,

Salsiz, mountain cheese, alpine cheese, Grisons pear bread
and butter

Sandwiches
with ham, salami or mountain cheese

with Bindnerfleisch

14.50

15.50

32.50

8.50
9.50

Cold snacks



Pradaschier Giant Pork Schnitzel
served with french fries and seasonal vegetables
or as a fitness plate

Juicy chicken wings

served with french fries

or as a fitness plate

«Schlitten-Burgem of beef

with bacon, coleslaw, cheese and onions

served with french fries

Cheese slices
with ham, cheese and fried egg

Capuns
Vegi Capuns

Bacon hash browns
gratinated with cheese and fried egg

Vegetarian hash browns
with vegetables of the day and onions

gratinated with cheese and fried egg

Chicken Nuggets
served with french fries

Portion of french fries

small

22.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

7.50

large

27.50

22.50

26.50

23.50

25.50
25.50

24.50

24.50

22.50

11.50

Mains



Pork cordon bleu (300g) 32.50
stuffed with boiled ham and mountain cheese

Berg Cordon bleu from pork (300g) 34.50
filled with Black Forest ham, Gorgonzola

and onions

Grisons pork cordon bleu (300g) 35.50

filled with raw ham, mountain cheese and capuns

We serve our cordon bleu specialties with French fries and vegetables.

Cordon bleu



Fresh children's salad 6.50
picked by Papagallo & Gollo

Wienerli with french fries 14.00
Gollo's Spaghetti with Bolognese sauce 14.50

with tomato sauce 12.00
Chicken gold nuggets with french fries 14.50
Papagallo's schnitzel with french fries 14.80
Small portion of french fries 7.50

«Papagallo & Gollo» in Churwalden

I bi dr Papagallo, bi e parrot, parrot. Mi Friind isch dr Gollo, Gollo. Preferably hani
Gschichtli, Gschichtli. Bi mdngisch chli e friiche, friche, de seit Gollo: Hdb dr Schnabu,
hdb dr Schnabu! Papagallo, Papagallo!

In Papagallo & Gollo's latest book, "Quer diir d'Schwiiz", the two adventurers also
make a stopover on the Pradaschier adventure mountain in Churwalden with
tobogganing fun and a visit to the rope park.

New giant marble run

In October 2018, the Roger Federer Foundation donated a giant marble run to the
children of Churwalden. There are only 20 in the world. There is now one of them at
the Restaurant Portal. The marble run has 14 exciting support mechanisms on
which the children can crank, pull and push. The bocce balls used for this purpose
can roll a total distance of 145 meters. The use is free of charge.




Nut croissants 4.50

Homemade fruit cake with crumble 8.50
with cream 1.50
Apple strudel

with vanilla sauce 13.50
with cream 12.50
Chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream 14.50
Affogato al caffe 8.50
Espresso with vanilla ice cream

Coupe Denmark 13.50
Cafeglace 13.50
Hot Berry 14.50
Caramello 13.50
Chokobello 13.50
Billy Smarties 7.50
Dinos Mugs 7.50

Our different types of ice cream

Vanilla, Mocha, Lemon, Strawberry, Caramel, Mango,
Chocolate, Stracciatella, Blood Orange

1 scoop of ice cream from our own production 3.50
with cream +1.50

Desserts



Mineral by the glass

Passugger
Coca Cola
Sprite

Ice Tea
Sinalco
Rivella red
Shorley

Bottled mineral

Allegra

Still mountain water
Sparkling mountain spring water

Coca Cola Zero
Rivella blue

Mohl Shorley
Michel Orange Jus

Mohl Shorley
Sinalco

Red Bull
Thomas Henry Tonic
Thomas Henry Bitter Lemon

30 cl
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

33 cl
100 cl
100 cl

50 cl
100 cl

33 cl

33 cl

33 cl

20 cl

150 cl
150 cl

25 cl
20 cl
20 cl

50cl
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80

5.00
9.00
9.00
5.50
8.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50

13.00
13.00

6.00
5.00
5.00

Mineral



Espresso
Double Espresso

Coffee Créeme
White coffee
Coffee Mélange
Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino

Chocolate cold or warm
Chocolate or Ovo Mélange

Miscellaneous Punch
Miscellaneous teas

Coffee with a shot

Corretto Grappa

Coffee Luz or coffee ready
Schiimli Pflimli

Coffee Baileys or Amaretto
Toboggan Coffee

Tea with rum
Hunter's Tea

Rum punch with rum
Mulled wine

Ski water with cherry

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4 cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

4.90
5.50

4.90
4.90
6.10
6.10
5.50

4.90
6.10

4.90
4.90

6.50
7.00
8.50
8.50
9.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.50

Coftee & Tea



Lady rod normal or panaché
Stick normal or panaché
Tub normal or panaché

Calanda Edelbrau
Calanda Glatsch
Calanda Bearings
Moretti

Erdinger Wheat Beer
Erdinger alcohol-free

Mohl cloudy
Mohl alcohol-free

20 cl
30cl
50 cl

33 cl
40 cl
58 cl
33 cl
50 cl
50cl

50cl
50 cl

4.00
5.00
6.50

5.50
6.50
6.60
6.00
8.00
8.00

7.00
7.00

Beer & Juice



Old Plum
Fruit brandy
Plums
Pflimli
Cherry
Chriiter
Williams

Grappa Paesanella
Grappa Amarone
Grappa Otto Lune
Grappa Brunello

Amaretto

Sour Apple
Graubiinden Roteli
Appenzeller
Braulio
Professional hunter

Remy Martin
Vieille Prune

Calvados

Martini bianco
Martini rosso

Campari
Campari Orange

Cynar

40.0%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
41.0%
37.5%

41.0%
40.0%
41.0%
41.0%

28.0%
16.0%
22.0%
29.0%
21.0%
35.0%

40.0%
41.0%
40.0%

15.0%
15.0%

23.0%

16.5%

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

4cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl

4 cl
4 cl

4cl
4 cl

4cl

9.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50

7.50
12.50
9.50
9.50

8.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

11.50
9.00
9.00

7.00
7.00

7.50
9.50

7.50

Schnapps, liqueur,
aperitif



Gordons Gin 40.0%
Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Hendriks

Brockmans

Siegfried (non-alcoholic)

with additional drink + 3.00 CHF
(Thomas Henry Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon)

Vodka Trojka
Ballentines
Jack Daniels

Four Roses

with additional drink + 3.00 CHF

4 cl
47.0%
42.7%
41.4%
40.0%

0.0%

40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4l

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

(Red Bull, Coca Cola, Thomas Henry Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon)

Aperol Spritz
Hugo
Spritzed white wine

9.50

15.00
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

9.00

10.50
10.50
10.50

12.50
12.50
9.50

Gin Vodka
Whisky Spritz



White wine

Graubiinden Riesling Silvaner
From Salis, AOC Graubiinden

Graubiinden Federweiss
von Salis, AOC Graubiinden

Féchy AOC, Testuz
Testuz, La Cote AOC

Pink (Rose)
Cottinelli Viticulture, AOC Graubiinden

Due Uve
Bertani, Bianco Friuli Italy

Red wine

Malans Pinot Noir
From Salis, AOC Graubiinden

Rioja Crianza
Paco Garcia, Rioja DOCa

Barisi & Cie. Primitivo di Puglia
Cantine Pervini, Puglia IGP

House wine Endrizzi Serpaiolo IGP

Grape variety: Merlot, Cabarnet Sauvignon and Sangiovese

Prosecco
Prosecco Naonis DOC Extra Dry

10 cl
50 cl

10 cl
50cl

10cl
50 cl

10cl
75cl

10cl
75cl

10 cl
50cl

50 cl 27.00

50 cl

10 cl

75cl

10cl
75 cl

6.10
29.00

6.10
29.00

5.50
27.00

8.00
54.00

6.50
43.00

6.10
29.00

27.00

6.50

45.00

8.00
53.00

Wine open


https://www.vonsalis-wein.ch/Weine/Italien/Apulien/Barisi-Cie-Puglia/Barisi-Cie-Primitivo-di-Puglia.html?listtype=search&searchparam=Primitivo%20di%20Puglia%20Puglia%20

Grisons

Pink is The New Black (Rosé)
Cottinelli Viticulture Grisons

Malanser Pinot Gris, von Salis
Grape variety: Pinot Gris

Malanser Chardonnay, von Salis
Grape variety: Chardonnay

Schaffhausen
Winery Lindenhof Sauvignon Blanc
Grape variety: Sauvignon Blanc

Italy

Due Uve

Bertani, Bianco Friuli Italy

Grape variety : Pinot Grigio & Sauvignon Blanc

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75cl

70 cl

54.00

60.00

58.00

50.00

43.00

White wine



Grisons

Maienfelder Pinot Noir
von Salis, Grisons AOC
Grape variety: Pinot Noir

Jeninser Pinot Noir Réserve du Patron
Georg Schlegel, Graubiinden AOC
Grape variety: Pinot Noir

Spain
Miralmonte Crianza
Toro DO, Frutos Villar

Grape variety: 100% Tinta de Toro Pruno

Pruno Tinto Cosecha
Finca Villacreces, Ribera del Duero DO

Grape variety: Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2022

2021

2014

2018

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

48.00

58.00

52.00

69.00

Red wine



Italy

La Giaretta Amarone
La Giaretta, Valpolicella Classico DOC
Grape variety: Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Santavenere Vino Nobile

Triacca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG
Grape variety: Sangiovese and 5% Canaiolo

Tacchino Barbera Albarola
Luigi Tacchino, Monferrato DOC
Grape variety: Barbera del Monferrato

Ripasso Bure Alto, Corte Aleardi
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC
Grape variety: Corvina 55%, Corvinin
25%, Rondinella 20%

Tenuta dell Ornellaia Le Volte Rosso
Lodovico Antinori, Toscana IGT

Grape variety: Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

2015

2017

2012

2016

2021

75 cl

75cl

75 cl

75cl

75 cl

68.00

48.00

54.00

54.00

58.00

Red wine


https://www.vonsalis-wein.ch/Weine/Italien/Veneto/La-Giaretta-Valentin/La-Giaretta-Amarone-2013-Valentin.html?listtype=search&searchparam=amarone%20giaretta
https://www.bindella.ch/de/antinori-toscana-produzent-produkte.html?producer=Antinori+-+Toscana
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